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RETERS RET MBS EIED RS RETERS RET MBS EIED RS

ARER ABCEAE e mar am | omewm  OREM O ACEFE e man am | Esk

239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21733  100.00% 189.01- 190 118 0.54% 2390 11.00% 19461 89.55%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21733  100.00% 188.01-189 129 0.59% 2519 11.59% 19343 89.00%
237.01-238 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 21733  100.00% 187.01-188 118 0.54% 2637 12.13% 19214 88.41%
236.01 - 237 4 0.02% 5 0.02% 21732 100.00% 186.01-187 101 0.46% 2738 12.60% 19096 87.87%
235.01 - 236 1 0.00% 6 0.03% 21728 99.98% 185.01-186 140 0.64% 2878 13.24% 18995 87.40%
234.01-235 7 0.03% 13 0.06% 21727 99.97% 184.01-185 118 0.54% 2996 13.79% 18855 86.76%
233.01-234 3 0.01% 16 0.07% 21720 99.94% 183.01-184 M 0.51% 3107 14.30% 18737 86.21%
232.01-233 4 0.02% 20 0.09% 21717 99.93% 182.01-183 110 0.51% 3217 14.80% 18626 85.70%
231.01-232 9 0.04% 29 0.13% 21713 99.91% 181.01-182 141 0.65% 3358 15.45% 18516 85.20%
230.01 - 231 7 0.03% 36 0.17% 21704 99.87% 180.01-181 130 0.60% 3488 16.05% 18375 84.55%
229.01-230 9 0.04% 45 0.21% 21697 99.83% 179.01-180 137 0.63% 3625 16.68% 18245 83.95%
228.01-229 7 0.03% 52 0.24% 21688 99.79% 178.01-179 158 0.73% 3783 17.41% 18108 83.32%
227.01-228 13 0.06% 65 0.30% 21681 99.76% 177.01-178 127 0.58% 3910 17.99% 17950 82.59%
226.01 - 227 10 0.05% 75 0.35% 21668 99.70% 176.01-177 145 0.67% 4055 18.66% 17823 82.01%
225.01 - 226 19 0.09% 94 0.43% 21658 99.65% 175.01-176 139 0.64% 4194 19.30% 17678 81.34%
224.01-225 18 0.08% 112 0.52% 21639 99.57% 174.01-175 151 0.69% 4345 19.99% 17539 80.70%
223.01-224 22 0.10% 134 0.62% 21621 99.48% 173.01-174 160 0.74% 4505 20.73% 17388 80.01%
222.01-223 24 0.1% 158 0.73% 21599 99.38% 172.01-173 137 0.63% 4642 21.36% 17228 79.27%
221.01-222 21 0.10% 179 0.82% 21575 99.27% 171.01-172 143 0.66% 4785 22.02% 17091 78.64%
220.01 - 221 20 0.09% 199 0.92% 21554 99.18% 170.01-171 139 0.64% 4924 22.66% 16948 77.98%
219.01-220 28 0.13% 227 1.04% 21534 99.08% 169.01-170 183 0.84% 5107 23.50% 16809 77.34%
218.01-219 35 0.16% 262 1.21% 21506 98.96% 168.01-169 130 0.60% 5237 2410% 16626 76.50%
217.01-218 33 0.15% 295 1.36% 21471 98.79% 167.01- 168 158 0.73% 5395 24.82% 16496 75.90%
216.01 - 217 43 0.20% 338 1.56% 21438 98.64% 166.01- 167 151 0.69% 5546 25.52% 16338 75.18%
215.01-216 46 0.21% 384 1.77% 21395 98.44% 165.01 - 166 170 0.78% 5716 26.30% 16187 74.48%
214.01-215 45 0.21% 429 1.97% 21349 98.23% 164.01-165 167 0.77% 5883 27.07% 16017 73.70%
213.01-214 38 0.17% 467 2.15% 21304 98.03% 163.01- 164 143 0.66% 6026 27.73% 15850 72.93%
212.01-213 38 0.17% 505 2.32% 21266 97.85% 162.01- 163 140 0.64% 6166 28.37% 15707 72.27%
211.01-212 40 0.18% 545 251% 21228 97.68% 161.01-162 185 0.85% 6351 29.22% 15567 71.63%
210.01-211 70 0.32% 615 2.83% 21188 97.49% 160.01 - 161 148 0.68% 6499 29.90% 15382 70.78%
209.01-210 48 0.22% 663 3.05% 21118 97.17% 159.01 - 160 198 091% 6697 30.81% 15234 70.10%
208.01-209 67 0.31% 730 3.36% 21070 96.95% 158.01 - 159 163 0.75% 6860 31.56% 15036 69.19%
207.01 - 208 64 0.29% 794 3.65% 21003 96.64% 157.01-158 140 0.64% 7000 32.21% 14873 68.44%
206.01 - 207 62 0.29% 856 3.94% 20939 96.35% 156.01-157 170 0.78% 7170 32.99% 14733 67.79%
205.01 - 206 67 0.31% 923 4.25% 20877 96.06% 155.01 - 156 164 0.75% 7334 33.75% 14563 67.01%
204.01 - 205 64 0.29% 987 4.54% 20810 95.75% 154.01- 155 165 0.76% 7499 34.51% 14399 66.25%
203.01 - 204 71 0.33% 1058 4.87% 20746 95.46% 153.01- 154 160 0.74% 7659 35.24% 14234 65.49%
202.01 - 203 79 0.36% 1137 5.23% 20675 95.13% 152.01-153 147 0.68% 7806 35.92% 14074 64.76%
201.01-202 92 0.42% 1229 5.65% 20596 94.77% 151.01-152 173 0.80% 7979 36.71% 13927 64.08 %
200.01 - 201 86 0.40% 1315 6.05% 20504 94.35% 150.01 - 151 157 0.72% 8136 37.44% 13754 63.29%
199.01 - 200 99 0.46% 1414 6.51% 20418 93.95% 149.01- 150 170 0.78% 8306 38.22% 13597 62.56%
198.01 - 199 89 0.41% 1503 6.92% 20319 93.49% 148.01-149 150 0.69% 8456 38.91% 13427 61.78%
197.01 - 198 87 0.40% 1590 7.32% 20230 93.08% 147.01- 148 176 0.81% 8632 39.72% 13277 61.09%
196.01 - 197 84 0.39% 1674 7.70% 20143 92.68% 146.01- 147 159 0.73% 8791 40.45% 13101 60.28%
195.01 - 196 95 0.44% 1769 8.14% 20059 92.30% 145.01- 146 173 0.80% 8964 41.25% 12942 59.55%
194.01- 195 73 0.34% 1842 8.48% 19964 91.86% 144.01-145 163 0.75% 9127 42.00% 12769 58.75%
193.01 - 194 108 0.50% 1950 8.97% 19891 91.52% 143.01- 144 172 0.79% 9299 42.79% 12606 58.00%
192.01-193 103 0.47% 2053 9.45% 19783 91.03% 142.01-143 166 0.76% 9465 43.55% 12434 57.21%
191.01- 192 115 0.53% 2168 9.98% 19680 90.55% 141.01-142 150 0.69% 9615 44.24% 12268 56.45%

190.01 - 191 104 0.48% 2272 10.45% 19565 90.02%  140.01 - 141 161 0.74% 9776 44.98% 12118 55.76%
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Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

P L FIEE S F S

YN SN =Pa
163 0.75%
187 0.86%
180 0.83%
190 0.87%
167 0.77%
196 0.90%
182 0.84%
168 0.77%
177 0.81%
164 0.75%
176 0.81%
180 0.83%
163 0.75%
156 0.72%
201 0.92%
159 0.73%
185 0.85%
187 0.86%
193 0.89%
188 0.87%
166 0.76%
191 0.88%
151 0.69%
196 0.90%
150 0.69%
170 0.78%
181 0.83%
158 0.73%
194 0.89%
154 0.71%
172 0.79%
179 0.82%
180 0.83%
187 0.86%
169 0.78%
192 0.88%
177 0.81%
197 0.91%
190 0.87%
161 0.74%
170 0.78%
159 0.73%
195 0.90%
153 0.70%
152 0.70%
176 0.81%
164 0.75%
159 0.73%
154 0.71%
153 0.70%

REoEES B
AN HtE
9939 45.73%
10126 46.59%
10306 47.42%
10496 48.30%
10663 49.06%
10859 49.97%
11041 50.80%
11209 51.58%
11386 52.39%
11550 53.14%
11726 53.95%
11906 54.78%
12069 55.53%
12225 56.25%
12426 57.18%
12585 57.91%
12770 58.76%
12957 59.62%
13150 60.51%
13338 61.37%
13504 62.14%
13695 63.01%
13846 63.71%
14042 64.61%
14192 65.30%
14362 66.08%
14543 66.92%
14701 67.64%
14895 68.54%
15049 69.24%
15221 70.04%
15400 70.86%
15580 71.69%
15767 72.55%
15936 73.33%
16128 74.21%
16305 75.02%
16502 75.93%
16692 76.80%
16853 77.55%
17023 78.33%
17182 79.06%
17377 79.96%
17530 80.66%
17682 81.36%
17858 82.17%
18022 82.92%
18181 83.66%
18335 84.36%
18488 85.07%

RS R  RE
AN Hotk
11957  55.02%
11794  5427%
11607  53.41%
11427  52.58%
11237 51.70%
11070 50.94%
10874  50.03%
10692  49.20%
10524  48.42%
10347  47.61%
10183  46.86%
10007  46.05%
0827  45.22%
9664 = 44.47%
9508  43.75%
9307  42.82%
9148  42.09%
8963  41.24%
8776  40.38%
8583  39.49%
8395  38.63%
8229  37.86%
8038  36.99%
7887  36.29%
7691 35.39%
7541 34.70%
7371 33.92%
7190  33.08%
7032 32.36%
6838  31.46%
6684  30.76%
6512  29.96%
6333 29.14%
6153  28.31%
5966  27.45%
5797  26.67%
5605  25.79%
5428  24.98%
5231 24.07%
5041 23.20%
4880  22.45%
4710  2167%
4551 20.94%
4356 20.04%
4203 19.34%
4051 18.64%
3875  17.83%
3711 17.08%
3552  16.34%
3398  15.64%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
149 0.69%
136 0.63%
157 0.72%
138 0.63%
159 0.73%
135 0.62%
114 0.52%
128 0.59%
112 0.52%
105 0.48%
M 0.51%
120 0.55%
106 0.49%
99 0.46%
102 0.47%
92 0.42%
87 0.40%
78 0.36%
71 0.33%
56 0.26%
57 0.26%
79 0.36%
68 0.31%
49 0.23%
58 0.27%
41 0.19%
42 0.19%
37 0.17%
39 0.18%
33 0.15%
32 0.15%
38 0.17%

18 0.08%
33 0.15%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
23 0.1%
18 0.08%
25 0.12%
24 0.11%
27 0.12%
14 0.06%
16 0.07%
12 0.06%
17 0.08%
13 0.06%
14 0.06%
1 0.05%
7 0.03%
6 0.03%

REoEES B

AN HotE

18637 85.75%
18773 86.38%
18930 87.10%
19068 87.74%
19227 88.47%
19362 89.09%
19476 89.61%
19604 90.20%
19716 90.72%
19821 91.20%
19932 91.71%
20052 92.27%
20158 92.75%
20257 93.21%
20359 93.68%
20451 94.10%
20538 94.50%
20616 94.86%
20687 95.19%
20743 95.44%
20800 95.71%
20879 96.07%
20947 96.38%
20996 96.61%
21054 96.88%
21095 97.06%
21137 97.26%
21174 97.43%
21213 97.61%
21246 97.76%
21278 97.91%
21316 98.08%
21334 98.16%
21367 98.32%
21389 98.42%
21411 98.52%
21434 98.62%
21452 98.71%
21477 98.82%
21501 98.93%
21528 99.06%
21542 99.12%
21558 99.19%
21570 99.25%
21587 99.33%
21600 99.39%
21614 99.45%
21625 99.50%
21632 99.54%
21638 99.56%

AR TS BE
A Btk
3245 14.93%
3096 14.25%
2960 13.62%
2803 12.90%
2665 12.26%
2506 11.53%
2371 10.91%
2257 10.39%
2129 9.80%
2017 9.28%
1912 8.80%
1801 8.29%
1681 7.73%
1575 7.25%
1476 6.79%
1374 6.32%
1282 5.90%
1195 5.50%
117 5.14%
1046 4.81%
990 4.56%
933 4.29%
854 3.93%
786 3.62%
737 3.39%
679 3.12%
638 2.94%
596 2.74%
559 2.57%
520 2.39%
487 2.24%
455 2.09%
417 1.92%
399 1.84%
366 1.68%
344 1.58%
322 1.48%
299 1.38%
281 1.29%
256 1.18%
232 1.07%
205 0.94%
191 0.88%
175 0.81%
163 0.75%
146 0.67%
133 0.61%

19 0.55%
108 0.50%
101 0.46%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

P L FIEE S F S

YN SN =Pa
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N
N

0.03%
0.04%
0.02%
0.02%
0.03%
0.03%
0.00%
0.03%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.11%

REoEES B
AN HtE
21645 99.60%
21654 99.64%
21658 99.65%
21663 99.68%
21670 99.71%
21676 99.74%
21677 99.74%
21683 99.77%
21686 99.78%
21687 99.79%
21690 99.80%
21693 99.82%
21693 99.82%
21694 99.82%
21695 99.83%
21697 99.83%
21700 99.85%
21700 99.85%
21702 99.86%
21703 99.86%
21703 99.86%
21703 99.86%
21704 99.87%
21705 99.87%
21705 99.87%
21706 99.88%
21706 99.88%
21706 99.88%
21706 99.88%
21707 99.88%
21707 99.88%
21708 99.88%
21709 99.89%
21709 99.89%
21709 99.89%
21709 99.89%
21709 99.89%
21709 99.89%
21709 99.89%
21733  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
95 0.44%
88 0.40%
79 0.36%
75 0.35%
70 0.32%
63 0.29%
57 0.26%
56 0.26%
50 0.23%
47 0.22%
46 0.21%
43 0.20%
40 0.18%
40 0.18%
39 0.18%
38 0.17%
36 0.17%
33 0.15%
33 0.15%
31 0.14%
30 0.14%
30 0.14%
30 0.14%
29 0.13%
28 0.13%
28 0.13%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
26 0.12%
26 0.12%
25 0.12%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%

Py A

YN SN =Pa
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